
 
Navigating the Landlord-Tenant Relationship Virtual Forum 

Contact Information for Further Assistance 
 

Howard County Office of Consumer Protection 
410-313-6420 
consumer@howardcountymd.gov 
www.howardcountymd.gov/landlordtenant  
 
 
Howard County Office on Human Rights and Equity – Todd Givens 
410-313-6430 
tgivens@howardcountymd.gov 
www.howardcountymd.gov/OHRE 
 
 
Howard County Department of Housing & Community Development – Quanita Kareem 
410-313-6318 
housing@howardcountymd.gov  
www.howardcountymd.gov/housing-community-development  
 
 
Howard County Department of Inspections, Licenses & Permits  
Inspections and Enforcement Division, Rental Housing Inspections Section 
410-313-1830  
rentalhousing@howardcountymd.gov 
www.howardcountymd.gov/inspections-licenses-permits 

 
Howard County Office of Community Partnerships – Erica Smith 
410-313-6400  
epsmith@howardcountymd.gov 
www.howardcountymd.gov/OCP  
 
Bridges to Housing Stability – Dana Sohr 
410-312-5760  
dana@bridges2hs.org 
bridges2hs.org 
 
Howard County Housing Commission – Shanetta Moye 
443-518-7818  
smoye@househoward.org  
www.househoward.org  
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